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Date Event Notes

Friday 17th Nov
23

Annual Dinner Kersey Mill, 7 for 7.30pm £45 per person

Friday 1st
December

Winter Drinks
Munnings Art Museum, Castle Hill, Dedham,

Colchester CO7 6AZ 

2024

Saturday 18th
May

Hadleigh Show
Holbecks Park, Hadleigh IP7 5PE

ADDITIONAL GUEST PASSES TO BE PURCHASED
BY 14/4/24

Saturday 2nd June Clay Shoot Chelsworth Park

Wednesday 18th
Sept

Golf Day Hintlesham Golf Club

Friday 4th Oct 185th Ball Le Talbooth, Dedham - all details to follow

Friday 8th Nov Annual Dinner Details TBC

Monday 18th Nov AGM Venue TBC

Friday 6th Dec Winter Drinks Venue TBC

SOCIAL EVENTS



Date Meeting Notes

Monday 20th Nov AGM The Crown, Bildeston 7.30pm

2024

Monday 15th Jan
Quiz Night with

Timmo
Hadleigh Cricket Club, Friars Road, Hadleigh IP7

6DF

Monday 6th Feb
A Passion for

Seafood
Hadleigh Cricket Club, Friars Road, Hadleigh IP7

6DF

Monday 11th
March

Low Carbon
Farming - David

Lord

Hadleigh Cricket Club, Friars Road, Hadleigh IP7
6DF

Monday 17th April Agrihire Tour
Dairy Farm, Somersham Rd, Bramford, Ipswich IP8

4NN

Monday 17th June Farm Walk Smallbridge Hall, Bures, CO8 5BJ

WINTER PROGRAMME



Date Meeting Notes

Weds 3rd Jan 24 F&GP Dairy Farm Office, 7pm

Mon 8th Jan 24 Main Committee Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

Weds 3rd April 24 F&GP Dairy Farm Office, 7pm

Monday 8th April
24

Main Committee Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

Weds 24th April
Head Stewards

Pre Show Meeting
Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

Weds 15th May Stewards Briefing Members Tent, Holbecks Park, Hadleigh

Weds 22nd May
Head Stewards

Post Show
Meeting

Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

Monday 10th June F&GP Dairy Farm Office, 7pm

Monday 24th June Main Committee Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

Monday 16th Sept F&GP Dairy Farm, 7pm

Monday 23rd Sept Main Committee Bildeston Crown, 7.30pm

MEETINGS TO NOTE


